
QUARTA-FEIRA, 05 DE DEZEMBRO DE 20124 CADERNO 10

A N E X O  I  D O  E D I T A L  D E  C O N C U R S O  P Ú B L I C O  N º   0 9 / 2 0 1 2  –  P E S S O A S  P O R T A D O R A S  D E  D E F I C I Ê N C I A  ( P P D )
 

SUBPROCURADOR DE CONTAS

Nome Inscrição
Direito

Constitucional
Direito

Administrativo

Controle Externo
e Legislação
Institucional

Direito
Financeiro

Contabilidade
Pública

Direito
Previdenciário

Direito
Processual

Direito
Penal

Direito
Civil

Direito
Tributário

Nota da Prova
Objetiva

Ana Luiza Coutinho Da Silva Leal 15400462 13.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 54.00

Antonio Luiz Vinhal Fonseca 15400457 16.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 56.00

Braulio Lisboa Lopes 15400409 18.00 18.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 79.00

Carlos Augusto Rachid Maia De Andrade 15400499 14.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 61.00

Clayton Arruda De Vasconcelos 15400187 13.00 18.00 11.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 75.00

Evandro Luis Freitas Da Silva 15400018 10.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 50.00

Fábio Viana De Oliveira 15400847 17.00 13.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 68.00

Fabricio Pinheiro Da Mata E Silva 15400521 17.00 11.00 8.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 59.00

Geraldo Magela Leite 15400147 16.00 14.00 12.00 10.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 68.00

Guilherme Da Costa Sperry 15400348 12.00 14.00 14.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 75.00

Humberto Zechlinski Xavier De Freitas 15400559 14.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 63.00

Hygo Rodrigues Menezes 15400716 18.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 68.00

Marco Antonio De Souza Mascarenhas 15400215 17.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 60.00

Maria De Fatima Alves Da Silva 15400431 14.00 10.00 14.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 65.00

Maria Do Carmo Brito Gomes Paranhos 15400620 15.00 16.00 14.00 8.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 71.00

Paulo Estevão Sales Cruz 15400084 15.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 61.00

Roque Pires Da Rocha Filho 15400225 14.00 13.00 8.00 11.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 66.00

Wendell Jorge Ferreira Passos 15400004 14.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 57.00

 
 

A N E X O  I I  D O  E D I T A L  D E  C O N C U R S O  P Ú B L I C O  N º 0 9 / 2 0 1 2  –  A M P L A  C O N C O R R Ê N C I A
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Adriana Cristina Dias Oliveira 15400476 16.00 13.00 14.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 76.00 NÃO
Agrinaldo Clarindo Carvalho 15400853 10.00 10.00 13.00 11.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 63.00 NÃO

Ailana Sá Sereno 15400461 13.00 13.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 68.00 NÃO
Alexandre Bezerra Oliveira 15400176 15.00 16.00 11.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 73.00 NÃO

Alexsandra De Araujo Trindade Melo 15400254 15.00 12.00 14.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 64.00 NÃO
Alice Cristina De Souza Coelho 15400232 16.00 15.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 66.00 NÃO

Aline Araujo De Oliveira Pereira Acacio 15400167 18.00 11.00 13.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 69.00 NÃO
Aline Maria Araujo Massoud Salame 15400733 16.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 68.00 NÃO

Amanda Miranda Garcia 15400567 15.00 15.00 9.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 63.00 NÃO
Amélia Paula Gurjão Sampaio Freitas 15400291 18.00 16.00 13.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 77.00 NÃO

Ana Carla Cal Freire De Souza 15400306 18.00 13.00 15.00 11.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 74.00 NÃO
Ana Caroline Conte Rodrigues 15400133 13.00 15.00 11.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 63.00 NÃO

Ana Luiza Coutinho Da Silva Leal 15400462 13.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 54.00 SIM
Ana Paula De Oliveira Gomes 15400203 18.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 79.00 NÃO
Andrey Magalhães Barbosa 15400372 19.00 13.00 9.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 73.00 NÃO

Antônia Maria Da Silva 15400651 19.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 69.00 NÃO
Antonio Lúcio Cardoso Cristo 15400423 12.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 64.00 NÃO
Antonio Luiz Vinhal Fonseca 15400457 16.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 56.00 SIM

Arão De Jesus Rocha 15400472 12.00 14.00 15.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 69.00 NÃO
Artenizia Ferreira Coelho 15400484 17.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 64.00 NÃO

Braulio Lisboa Lopes 15400409 18.00 18.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 79.00 SIM
Buenã Porto Salgado 15400063 17.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 66.00 NÃO

Carlesia Martins Augusto 15400390 15.00 11.00 10.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 62.00 NÃO
Carlos Augusto Rachid Maia De Andrade 15400499 14.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 61.00 SIM
Carlos Eduardo Gomes Monteiro Silva 15400554 16.00 15.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 77.00 NÃO

 Carolina Martins Victer 15400721 14.00 17.00 15.00 11.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 77.00 NÃO
Carpegiane Barbosa Da Silva 15400222 18.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 81.00 NÃO

Celso Costa Ramires 15400260 11.00 11.00 11.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 62.00 NÃO
Claudia Kelly Araujo Mata 15400704 14.00 11.00 7.00 11.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 62.00 NÃO
Claudiane Ferraz Teixeira 15400092 14.00 13.00 10.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 62.00 NÃO

Clayton Arruda De Vasconcelos 15400187 13.00 18.00 11.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 75.00 SIM


